No. 26 - Self-feeding Tube Expander with adjustable length of expansion
Art.-No.
Expansion
(mm)
Length of rolls
(mm)
Length of expansion
(mm)
Square
sha�Ar�cle
Fon: +49 2191 973323
Fax: +49 2191 973324
Wilhelm Schlechtriem e.K.
Parkstr. 44
D-42857 Remscheid
1W26004200 Tube Expander complete, 4.2 mm 4.2 - 5.1 13 6 - 10 1/4"
1D26004200 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 4.2, 4.6 + 5.0 mm
1G26004200 Cage for Tube Expander, 4.2 mm
1R260042S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 4.2 mm
1W26004600 Tube Expander complete, 4.6 mm 4.6 - 5.5 13 6 - 10 1/4"
1D26004200 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 4.2, 4.6 + 5.0 mm
1G26004600 Cage for Tube Expander, 4.6 mm
1R260046S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 4.6 mm
1W26005000 Tube Expander complete, 5.0 mm 5.0 - 5.9 13 6 - 10 1/4"
1D26004200 Mandrel for Tube Expander,  4.2, 4.6 + 5.0   mm
1G26005000 Cage for Tube Expander, 5.0 mm
1R260050S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 5.0 mm
1W26005400 Tube Expander complete, 5.4 mm 5.4 - 6.3 25 13 - 22 1/4"
1D26005400 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 5.4, 5.8 + 6.2 mm
1G26005400 Cage for Tube Expander, 5.4 mm
1R260054S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 5.4 mm
1W26005800 Tube Expander complete, 5.8 mm 5.8 - 6.7 25 13 - 22 1/4"
1D26005400 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 5.4, 5.8 + 6.2 mm
1G26005800 Cage for Tube Expander, 5.8 mm
1R260058S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 5.8 mm
1W26006200 Tube Expander complete, 6.2 mm 6.2 - 7.1 25 13 - 22 1/4"
1D26005400 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 5.4, 5.8 + 6.2 mm
1G26006200 Cage for Tube Expander, 6.2 mm
1R260062S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 6.2 + 6.6 mm
1W26006600 Tube Expander complete, 6.6 mm 6.6 - 7.6 25 13 - 22 1/4"
1D26006600 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 6.6, 7.0 + 7.4 mm
1G26006600 Cage for Tube Expander, 6.6 mm
1R260062S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 6.2 + 6.6 mm
1W26007000 Tube Expander complete, 7.0 mm 7.0 - 8.1 25 13 - 22 1/4"
1D26006600 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 6.6, 7.0 + 7.4 mm
1G26007000 Cage for Tube Expander, 7.0 mm
1R260070S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 7.0 mm
No. 26 - Self-feeding Tube Expander with adjustable length of expansion
1W26007400 Tube Expander complete, 7.4 mm 7.4 - 8.4 25 13 - 22 1/4"
1D26006600 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 6.6, 7.0 + 7.4 mm
1G26007400 Cage for Tube Expander, 7.4 mm
1R260074S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 7.4 + 7.8 mm
1W26007800 Tube Expander complete, 7.8 mm 7.8 - 8.9 25 13 - 22 1/4"
1D26007800 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 7.8, 8.2, 8.6 + 9.0 mm
1G26007800 Cage for Tube Expander, 7.8 mm
1R260074S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 7.4 + 7.8 mm
1W26008200 Tube Expander complete, 8.2 mm 8.2 - 9.3 25 13 - 22 1/4"
1D26007800 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 7.8, 8.2, 8.6 + 9.0 mm
1G26008200 Cage for Tube Expander, 8.2 mm
1R260082S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 8.2 mm
1W26008600 Tube Expander complete, 8.6 mm 8.6 - 9.7 25 13 - 22 1/4"
1D26007800 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 7.8, 8.2, 8.6 + 9.0 mm
1G26008600 Cage for Tube Expander, 8.6 mm
1R260086S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 8.6 mm
1W26009000 Tube Expander complete, 9.0 mm 9.0 - 10.2 25 13 - 22 1/4"
1D26007800 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 7.8, 8.2, 8.6 + 9.0 mm
1G26009000 Cage for Tube Expander, 9.0 mm
1R260090S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 9.0 mm
1W26009600 Tube Expander complete, 9.6 mm 9.6 - 11.2 28 12 - 25 9
1D26009600 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 9.6 mm
1G26009600 Cage for Tube Expander, 9.6 mm
1R260096S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 9.6 mm
1W26010600 Tube Expander complete, 10.6 mm 10.6 - 12.0 28 12 - 25 9
1D26010600 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 10.6 mm
1G26010600 Cage for Tube Expander, 10.6 mm
1R260106S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 10.6 mm
1W26011500 Tube Expander complete, 11.5 mm 11.5 - 13.4 28 12 - 25 9
1D26011500 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 11.5 mm
1G26011500 Cage for Tube Expander, 11.5 mm
1R260115S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 11.5 mm
1W26012500 Tube Expander complete, 12.5 mm 12.5 - 14.3 36 15 - 32 9
1D26012500 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 12.5 + 13.5 mm
1G26012500 Cage for Tube Expander, 12.5 mm
1R260125S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 12.5 mm
1W26013500 Tube Expander complete, 13.5 mm 13.5 - 15.3 36 15 - 32 9
1D26012500 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 12.5 + 13.5 mm
1G26013500 Cage for Tube Expander, 13.5 mm
1R260135S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 13.5 mm
1W26014500 Tube Expander complete, 14.5 mm
1D26014500 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 14.5 + 15.5 mm
14.5 - 16.9 45 20 - 40 9
1G26014500 Cage for Tube Expander, 14.5 mm
1R260145S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 14.5 mm
Art.-No.
Expansion
(mm)
Length of rolls
(mm)
Length of expansion
(mm)
Ar�cle
Square
sha�
Art.-No.
Expansion
(mm)
Length of rolls
(mm)
Length of expansion
(mm)
Ar�cle
Square
sha�
No. 26 - Self-feeding Tube Expander with adjustable length of expansion
1W26015500 Tube Expander complete, 15.5 mm 15.5 - 17.9 45 20 - 40 9
1D26014500 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 14.5 + 15.5 mm
1G26015500 Cage for Tube Expander, 15.5 mm
1R260155S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 15.5 mm
1W26016500 Tube Expander complete, 16.5 mm 16.5 - 19.4 50 20 - 45 9
1D26016500 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 16.5, 17.3 + 18.3 mm
1G26016500 Cage for Tube Expander, 16.5 mm
1R260165S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 16.5 mm
1W26017300 Tube Expander complete, 17.3 mm 17 3 - 20.0 50 20 - 45 9
1D26016500 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 16.5, 17.3  + 18.3 mm
1G26017300 Cage for Tube Expander, 17.3 mm
1R260173S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 17.3 mm
1W26018300 Tube Expander complete, 18.3 mm 18.3 - 21.0 50 20 - 45 9
1D26016500 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 16.5, 17.3 + 18.3 mm
1G26018300 Cage for Tube Expander, 18.3 mm
1R260183S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 18.3 + 19 mm
1W26019000 Tube Expander complete, 19 mm 19 0 - 21.5 50 20 - 45 9
1D26019000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 19 + 20 mm
1G26019000 Cage for Tube Expander, 19 mm
1R260183S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 18.3 + 19 mm
1W26020000 Tube Expander complete, 20 mm 20.0 - 22.7 50 20 - 45 9
1D26019000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 19 + 20 mm
1G26020000 Cage for Tube Expander, 20 mm
1R260200S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 20 mm
1W26021000 Tube Expander complete, 21 mm 21.0 - 24.6 50 20 - 45 12
1D26021000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 21, 22 + 23 mm
1G26021000 Cage for Tube Expander, 21 mm
1R260210S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 21 mm
1W26022000 Tube Expander complete, 22 mm 22.0 - 25.6 50 20 - 45 12
1D26021000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 21, 22 + 23 mm
1G26022000 Cage for Tube Expander, 22 mm
1R260220S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 22 mm
1W26023000 Tube Expander complete, 23 mm 23.0 - 26.4 50 20 - 45 12
1D26021000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 21, 22 + 23 mm
1G26023000 Cage for Tube Expander, 23 mm
1R260230S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 23 mm
1W26024000 Tube Expander complete, 24 mm 24.0 - 28.0 55 25 - 50 14
1D26024000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 24, 26 + 28 mm
1G26024000 Cage for Tube Expander, 24 mm
1R260240S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 24 mm
1W26026000 Tube Expander complete, 26 mm 26.0 - 29.8 55 25 - 50 14
1D26024000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 24, 26 + 28 mm
1G26026000 Cage for Tube Expander, 26 mm
1R260260S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 26 mm
Art.-No.
Expansion
(mm)
Length of rolls
(mm)
Length of expansion
(mm)
Ar�cle
Square
sha�
No. 26 - Self-feeding Tube Expander with adjustable length of expansion
1W26028000 Tube Expander complete, 28 mm 28.0 - 31.8 55 25 - 50 14
1D26024000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 24, 26 + 28 mm
1G26028000 Cage for Tube Expander, 28 mm
1R260280S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 28 + 30 mm
1W26030000 Tube Expander complete, 30 mm 30.0 - 34.0 55 25 - 50 14
1D26030000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 30, 32 + 34 mm
1G26030000 Cage for Tube Expander, 30 mm
1R260280S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 28 + 30 mm
1W26032000 Tube Expander complete, 32 mm 32.0 - 36.0 55 25 - 50 14
1D26030000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 30, 32 + 34 mm
1G26032000 Cage for Tube Expander, 32 mm
1R260320S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 32 mm
1W26034000 Tube Expander complete, 34 mm 34.0 - 37.8 55 25 - 50 14
1D26030000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 30, 32 + 34 mm
1G26034000 Cage for Tube Expander, 34 mm
1R260340S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 34 mm
1W26036000 Tube Expander complete, 36 mm 36.0 - 40.7 62 25 - 55 16
1D26036000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 36, 38 , 40 + 42 mm
1G26036000 Cage for Tube Expander, 36 mm
1R260360S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 36 mm
1W26038000 Tube Expander complete, 38 mm 38.0 - 42.7 62 25 - 55 16
1D26036000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 36, 38 , 40 + 42 mm
1G26038000 Cage for Tube Expander, 38 mm
1R260380S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 38 mm
1W26040000 Tube Expander complete, 40 mm 40.0 - 44.7 62 25 - 55 16
1D26036000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 36, 38 , 40 + 42 mm
1G26040000 Cage for Tube Expander, 40 mm
1R260400S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 40 mm
1W26042000 Tube Expander complete, 42 mm 42.0 - 46.7 62 25 - 55 16
1D26036000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 36, 38 , 40 + 42 mm
1G26042000 Cage for Tube Expander, 42 mm
1R260420S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 42 mm
1W26044000 Tube Expander complete, 44 mm 44.0 - 50.0 68 25 - 60 18
1D26044000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 44 + 46 mm
1G26044000 Cage for Tube Expander, 44 mm
1R260440S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 44 mm
1W26046000 Tube Expander complete, 46 mm 46.0 - 52.0 68 25 - 60 18
1D26044000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 44 + 46 mm
1G26046000 Cage for Tube Expander, 46 mm
1R260460S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 46 mm
1W26048000 Tube Expander complete, 48 mm 48.0 - 54.9 68 25 - 60 18
1D26048000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 48, 50 + 52 mm
1G26048000 Cage for Tube Expander, 48 mm
1R260480S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 48 mm
Art.-No.
Expansion
(mm)
Length of rolls
(mm)
Length of expansion
(mm)
Ar�cle
Square
sha�
No. 26 - Self-feeding Tube Expander with adjustable length of expansion
Other dimensions on request
1W26050000 Tube Expander complete, 50 mm 50.0 - 56.9 68 25 - 60 18
1D26048000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 48, 50 + 52 mm
1G26050000 Cage for Tube Expander, 50 mm
1R260500S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 50 mm
1W26052000 Tube Expander complete, 52 mm 52.0 - 58.9 68 25 - 60 18
1D26048000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 48, 50 + 52 mm
1G26052000 Cage for Tube Expander, 52 mm
1R260520S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 52 + 54 mm
1W26054000 Tube Expander complete, 54 mm 54.0 - 60.9 68 25 - 60 18
1D26054000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 54, 56 + 58 mm
1G26054000 Cage for Tube Expander, 54 mm
1R260520S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 52 + 54 mm
1W26056000 Tube Expander complete, 56 mm 56.0 - 62.9 68 25 - 60 18
1D26054000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 54, 56 + 58 mm
1G26056000 Cage for Tube Expander, 56 mm
1R260560S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 56 mm
1W26058000 Tube Expander complete, 58 mm 58.0 - 64.9 68 25 - 60 18
1D26054000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 54, 56 + 58 mm
1G26058000 Cage for Tube Expander, 58 mm
1R260580S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 58 + 60 mm
1W26060000 Tube Expander complete, 60 mm 60.0 - 67.9 68 25 - 60 22
1D26060000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 60, 62 + 64 mm
1G26060000 Cage for Tube Expander, 60 mm
1R260580S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 58 + 60 mm
1W26062000 Tube Expander complete, 62 mm 62.0 - 69.9 68 25 - 60 22
1D26060000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 60, 62 + 64 mm
1G26062000 Cage for Tube Expander, 62 mm
1R260620S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 62 mm
1W26064000 Tube Expander complete, 64 mm 64.0 - 71.9 68 25 - 60 22
1D26060000 Mandrel for Tube Expander, 60, 62 + 64 mm
1G26064000 Cage for Tube Expander, 64 mm
1R260640S0 Rolls for Tube Expander, 64 mm